SP Series Stainless Steel Pool & Spa Heat Exchangers
Instruction
Thank you for purchasing our all stainless steel pool & spa heat exchanger, our heat exchanger is
fully constructed with stainless steel 316L shell and stainless steel 316L corrugated inner tubes this
ensures high velocities inside the unit making pool & spa heat exchanger a very reliable, efficient
and cost effective way to
transfer heat indirectly
between any boiler circuit

Note:
1. For occasional (holidays & weekends) use pools we recommend a 2x output multiplier to obtain
a 2°F/hr heat up rate;
2. Nominal values are based on 60°C temperature between incoming heating and heated water.
IMPORTANT!!!
IF ANY OF THE PREVIOUS CONDITIONS IS NOT FULLY
COMPLIED THE WARRANTY OF THIS UNIT IS VOID.
Technical or commercial considerations may, from time to time to alter the design, performance and
dimensions of the equipment and the right is reserved to making such changes without previous
notice.
Stainless Steel Pool & Spa Heat Exchangers
Contact your nearest representative.
Model
Normal Capacity Pool Capacity  Heat transfer area
kW Kbtu/hr Gallons/1°F/hr m2
SP-55K 16  55  4700  0.15
SP-85K 25  85  7300  0.25
SP-155K 45  155  13300 0.33
SP-210K 61  210  18000 0.44
SP-300K 88  300  25800 0.64
SP-360K 105  360  31500 0.85
SP-600K 175  600  52500 1.55
SP-1200K 352  1200  105600  2.01